Cursa lezer Pro Enduro

Sat, 9 Sep 2017

Print

Show 50 entries

Position Race Number
1 2

2 1

3 5

4 4

5 3

6 20

7 7

8 9

9 8

10 13

11 11

12 6

13 21

14 10

Position Race Number

Showing 1 to 14 of 14 entries

Facebook Twitter

More

Name

Rienk Tuinstra
Alec Dumitrescu
Cioc George
lonitaCosmin
Mihu Adrian
Paul Fratila
Vasiu Nicolae
Dani Otil
Popescu Stefan
Bozesan Claudiu
Csaki Ferenc
ElMickey Olarian
Attinge Adrian
Dragoi Alin

Name

Class

Profi

Profi

Profi

Profi

Profi

Profi

Profi

Profi

Profi

Profi

Profi

Profi

Profi

Profi

Class

Team Penalty
Goracing

Stiinta Bucuresti

Stiinta Bucuresti

Enduro Targoviste

Go racing SP/60min
Go racing SP/60min
Hai la Miscare SP3/60min
ZEN SP/60min
BGS SP/60min
Black Riders Sibiu

Outriders

BGS

Extreme CS SP/60min
Enduro Targoviste

Team Penalty

Search:

CP Missed Gap

- 00:01:27
- 00:32:48
- 00:47:02
- 00:58:23
- 01:09:11
- 01:18:52
- 01:39:56
- 01:40:30
- 01:51:20
- 02:05:06
- 02:15:24
- 02:18:10
1 04:50:22

CP Missed Gap

Total Time

02:08:38

02:10:05

02:41:26

02:55:40

03:07:01

03:17:49

03:27:30

03:48:34

03:49:08

03:59:58

04:13:44

04:24:02

04:26:48

06:59:00

Total Time

Previous  Next



Cursa lezer Expert Enduro
Sat, 9 Sep 2017

Print

Show 50

Position

Position

PDFmyURL Gmail

entries

Race Number

110

100

102

105

111

107

109

101

104

106

108

Race Number

Showing 1 to 11 of 11 entries

More

Name

Mogan loan
Popescu Dumitru
Nitu loan
Guiman George
Bozesan loan
Bulai Paul
Goga Andreea
Richter Mark
Banu Alex
Zsigmond Attila
Barabos Csaba

Name

Class

Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert

Class

Team Penalty
Velox

FM Racing
Zen Extreme
Velox

Bleak Riders
Masterbike
BGS

Safarix

Jitsu
Outriders
Outriders

Team Penalty

CP Missed

CP Missed

Search:

Gap

00:43:09
00:50:56
01:44:04
02:01:30
02:29:32

02:33:19

Gap

Total Time

02:22:12

03:05:21

03:13:08

04:06:16

04:23:42

04:51:44

04:55:31

Total Time

Previous  Next



Cursa lezer Veterani Enduro

Sat, 9 Sep 2017

Print PDFmyURL Gmail

Show 10 entries

Position Race Number

1 203

2 202

3 205

4 201

5 206

6 207

7 204

8 200

Position Race Number

Showing 1 to 8 of 8 entries

More

Name

Vestemean Stefan
Avramescu Razvan
Nistor Ovidiu
Saceanu Marian
Rosianu Serban
Petru llie
Cazackievici Mirel
Schober Hugo

Name

Class

Veterani

Veterani

Veterani

Veterani

Veterani

Veterani

Veterani

Veterani

Class

Team Penalty
Masterbike

Go Racing

Black Riders Sibiu

Masterbike

Dementor

Masterbike SP120min
Masterbike

Safarix

Team Penalty

CP Missed

CP Missed

Search:

Gap

00:06:08
00:35:42
01:40:21
01:46:40
02:21:18

10:03:07

Gap

Total Time

02:44:40

02:50:48

03:20:22

04:25:01

04:31:20

05:05:58

12:47:47

Total Time

Previous  Next



Cursa lezer Hobby Enduro
Sat, 9 Sep 2017

Print

Show 100

Position

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

PDFmyURL Gmail

entries

Race Number

337

303

343

305

333

321

316

341

356

317

330

357

318

355

354

307

320

336

344

More

Name

Juvina Cristian
Penu Serban

Buta Bogdan
Rachieru Alexandru
Lazar Paul

Simion Octavian
Condrut

Cenuse Aron
Georgescu Razvan
Marian lonut
Bratulescu Samuel
Sandulescu Alin
Candea Razvan
Spinu lonel
Bacanu Lucian
Pislaru lon
Craciun Claudiu
Mitrache Alex

Dragoiu Paul

Class
Hobby
Hobby
Hobby
Hobby
Hobby
Hobby
Valerica
Hobby
Hobby
Hobby
Hobby
Hobby
Hobby
Hobby
Hobby
Hobby
Hobby
Hobby

Hobby

Team Penalty
FM Racing

CSM Buc

Velox

Velox

Haita Deva

velox

Velox

Velox

Enduro Targoviste
Velox

Tourmont

Velox

Velox

Extreme Bz
Extreme Adv
Tourmont
Masterbike

Velox

Black Riders Sibiu

CP Missed

Search:

Gap

00:06:11
00:09:38
00:13:31
00:19:45
00:21:53
00:26:22
00:26:55
00:28:52
00:28:59
00:29:03
00:30:26
00:30:42
00:33:00
00:33:34
00:34:25
00:34:35
00:35:08

00:37:26

Total Time

01:13:07

01:19:18

01:22:45

01:26:38

01:32:52

01:35:00

01:39:29

01:40:02

01:41:59

01:42:06

01:42:10

01:43:33

01:43:49

01:46:07

01:46:41

01:47:32

01:47:42

01:48:15

01:50:33



Position

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

a4

Race Number

351

302

322

334

319

346

313

349

352

311

345

373

331

340

332

301

353

350

329

310

306

308

304

309

342

Name

Faita Serban
Dragan lonut
Bidica Victor
Olariu Cosmin
Dragan Mihail
Manole lonut
lordache Gabriel
Badoi Catalin
Georgescu Cosmin
Borceanu Marius
State Andrei
Mosteanu Liviu
Enescu Andrei
losifescu Alexandru
Pirvu lonut
Mihalache lonut
Hulpus Catalin
Mihasescu Silviu
Solomon Alex
Aramitiu Catalin
Patru lonut Alex
Doganu Theodor
Dobrescu Mihail
Radu Jean

Siudyla Gregorz

Class

Hobby
Hobby
Hobby
Hobby
Hobby
Hobby
Hobby
Hobby
Hobby
Hobby
Hobby
Hobby
Hobby
Hobby
Hobby
Hobby
Hobby
Hobby
Hobby
Hobby
Hobby
Hobby
Hobby
Hobby

Hobby

Team Penalty
Velox

Velox

Velox

Haita Deva

Velox

Tourmont

Velox

Velox

Velox
Tourmont
Amcart
MRM

Enduro Targoviste

Velox
Velox
Velox
Velox

Velox

Velox

Velox

Stiinta Buc

CP Missed

Gap

00:37:52
00:38:35
00:39:39
00:40:27
00:42:21
00:42:27
00:43:25
00:47:46
00:47:54
00:49:35
00:52:43
00:54:52
00:59:33
01:03:39
01:12:11
01:27:24
01:54:11
02:15:06
02:20:23
02:29:18
02:40:02
02:44:53
04:01:19
04:18:05

04:18:17

Total Time

01:50:59

01:51:42

01:52:46

01:53:34

01:55:28

01:55:34

01:56:32

02:00:53

02:01:01

02:02:42

02:05:50

02:07:59

02:12:40

02:16:46

02:25:18

02:40:31

03:07:18

03:28:13

03:33:30

03:42:25

03:53:09

03:58:00

05:14:26

05:31:12

05:31:24



Position

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

53

53

Position

Race Number

315

326

328

325

314

323

335

347

300

324

348

Race Number

Showing 1 to 55 of 55 entries

Name

Neaga Aurel
Sarvas Andrei
Georgescu Catalin
Manole Luca
Mandalian Florin
Condrut George
Dinu Gheorghe
Rusu Cosmin
lordan Emanuel
Lica Teodor
Grigoras Gabriel

Name

Class

Hobby
Hobby
Hobby
Hobby
Hobby
Hobby
Hobby
Hobby
Hobby
Hobby
Hobby

Class

Team

Velox

Velox

Velox

Velox

Velox

Velox

Velox

Velox

Velox

Velox

Team

Penalty

Penalty

CP Missed

CP Missed

Gap

04:44:25
04:52:38
04:54:16
05:05:40
05:19:53
05:23:01
05:42:18

06:30:29

Gap

Total Time

05:57:32

06:05:45

06:07:23

06:18:47

06:33:00

06:36:08

06:55:25

07:43:36

Total Time

Previous  Next



